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The chassis is a simple 19” rack mountable chassis for KTI's media converter devices. It 

provides four slots for installation of four standalone media converters. A variety of optional 

media converters is available for purchasing. Contact your sales representative for more 

information. 

 

Ordering Information: 

Part Name Remark 

KCR-4MC-H 4-Slot Media Converter 1U 19” Chassis 

PA-12V-2A-4P Optional Power Adapter 12V/24W with 4 DC Plugs 

 

KCR-4MC-H: 

 

KCR-4MC-H Dimensions: 

 



Information of Optional Standalone Media Converters: 

 

KC-300D: 

10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Media Converters 

 

KC-300DM: 

10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Media Converters 

 

KGC-300: 

1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Gigabit Media Converters 

 

KGC-310M: 

Web Smart 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X Gigabit Media 

Converter 

 

KGC-311: 

Multimode to Single Mode Optical Fiber Media Converters 
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